el it LAY
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-413-012 70 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

4 pT Y

1036 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC

NAME OF OWNER

7-21-83

8-26-83
12-1-94
7-6-05
8-24-05
11-17-05

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

MITCHELL WARNER N

THACKER LOUISE

JOHNSON ROBERT L & FRANCES B
JOHNSON, ROBERT L

BRUMFIELD, JAMES LUTHER 11 & MARCIA ROMAINE

WYSONGRICKEY LEE & SUSAN KAY

WYSONG RICKY LEE & SUSAN KAY
EICHENLAUB, DONNA L.

R & K INVESTMENT GROUP LTD
R & K INVESTMENT GROUP LTD
WILSON ROBIN M

CORR, DEED

C.F. 17.60

C.F. 27.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 67.90

SP NO FEE
SP 58,000
SP 101,000



